

4th on 51 A/c Bill.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Construction of work from					
Duhail Pura to Mohanpur					
Fazli Puriya Dohu Paswan					
ke ghore take.					
Name of Agency:-					
M/s Mishra Traders.					
vill- Mohanpur.					
P.O- Katampur.					
P.S- Singhwara.					
Agreement No:-					
11/532/2019-20 (NABARD)					
Estimated cost:-					
Rs. 6738039.00					
Agreed value:-					
Rs. 6734670.00					
Rate:- 0.05% below from agreement					
Date of start:- 15.10.2019					
Date of completion:- 14.07.2020					

Continuation

Abstract of cost.

55

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Date of Entry: 07.03.2021

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①	Const. of ref. pillar & working bench				
	mark - do - do - all job.				
	Qty 01 nos vide TMB				
	P-02 @ 4199.85 =				4199.00
②	Const. of ref. pillar & barjees - do - do				
	all complete job.				
	Qty 04 nos vide TMB				
	Page 02 @ 1931.85 =				7727.00
③	Clearing & Grubbing road land - do - do				
	all complete job.				
	Qty 0.303 Hec vide				
	TMB P-02 @ 49737.47				15071.00
⑤	Construction of embankment with material				
	approved material				
	- do - do - all job.				
61	100 nos lead.				

26997.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Dty	827.00 M ³	vite		
	TMB	P-4 @ 142.39 =			117756.00
(15)	1000 mtr lead				
	Dty	186.00 M ³	vide		
	TMB	P-04 @ 187.23 =			34824.0
(19)	E/W excavation for structure - do - do all complete job.				
	Dty	27.09 M ³	TMB		
	P-5 (HP)				
	Dty	89.00 M ³	TMB		
	P-7 (RCC)				
	Totl Dty	116.09 M ³			
	@	261.90 =			30403.00
(21)	Providing & Laying PCC M15 - do - do - all complete job.				
	Dty	2.709 M ³	TMB P-5 (HP)		
	Dty	11.12 M ³	TMB P-7 (RCC)		
	Totl Dty	13.829 M ³			
	@	5922.66 =			81908.00
	Handwritten signature and date 07/11/14				

291888.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22)	Head wall in				
	Bricks Masonry				
	with CM 1:4 -do-				
	do - all com. job.				
	Qty 27.622 m ³ vide				
	TMB P-5 @ 6136.55				169749.00
(20)	Providing type B				
	bedding with local				
	Sand - do - do				
	all complete job.				
	Qty 3.30 m ³ vide				
	TMB P-06 @ 459.68				1516.00
(25)	Plastering with				
	CM 1:4 -do-do-all				
	Complete job.				
	Qty 33.39 m ² vide				
	TMB P-6 @ 185.65				6198.00
(24)	P & L RCC Pipe NP-3				
	1000 mm dia. do-do				
	all complete job.				
	Qty 7.50 m ³ @ 4156.16				31171.00
	TMB P-7 @ 500522.00				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②⑨	Providing concrete for open foundation with PCC M20 do do all complete job				
	Qty 44.44 m ³ vide				
	TMB P-8 @ 6617.35				294075.00
③①	Providing PCC M20 in sub-structure. do-do-all complete job.				
	Qty 25.23 m ³ vide				
	TMB P-8 @ 684675				172745.00
③①	Providing weephole in abt & return wall do-do-all job.				
	Qty 24.00 Nos vide				
	TMB P-8 @ 98.41 =				2361.00
③②	RCC M20 grade in sub-structure do-do-all complete job.				
					
					969701.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty	3.55	M ³	@ 684675	
	vide	TMB	P-08	=	24305.00
					✓
(33)	Supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars in sub-structure				
	-do-do- all jobs.				
	Qty	65.43	kg		
	s.e	0.06543	T	@	
		70529.72	@		
	vide	TMB	P-08		
				=	4614.00
					✓
(36)	supplying, fitting & placing HYSD bars in deck slab - do -				
	do - all conn. jobs.				
	Qty	0.4118	T	vide	
	TMB	P-8	@ 71558.95		29467.00
(37)	Providing & laying RCC M25 in deck slab				✓
	-do-do- all jobs.				
	Qty	3.74	M ³	@ 7993.60	
	vide	TMB	P-08	=	29896.00
					✓
					1057983.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(04) Earthwork in excavation for road work in					
bor cutting - do-do					
all complete job					
Qty Unit m ³ /p					
17.475 m ³ TMBP-9					
81.18 m ³ TMBP-24					
98.665 @ 82.01 =					8091.00
					/
(07) Const. of GSB by					
Providing well graded					
I material - do-do					
Qty 17.475 m ³ TMBP-10					
Qty 403.785 m ³ TMBP-27					
Total = 421.26 m ³ @ 280534					
					= 1181778.00
(8) P/L/S & Compacting					x /
Stone aggregate - do-					
do - all job. C-III.					
Qty 65.527 m ³ vide TMBP-11					
Qty 93.098 m ³ vide TMBP-29					
Qty 123.750 m ³ vide TMBP-40					
Total = 282.375 m ³ @ 3490.04					
					= 985500.00
					x /
					3233352.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) using emulsion - do - do - all JB					
Dty 2857.00 M ² vide Tmb Prgemo-53A					
17.71			=		50597.00
					✓
(11) Providing MSS Laying & Filling of MSS - for Premium Carpet - for acc					
Dty 2857.00 M ² vide Tmb P-54A 234.01 =					668566.00
Total =					5316487.00
Less 0.05% belm = @					2658.00 ✓
Total =					5314329.00
1st RA bill P-20 = @					2402908.00 ✓
2nd RA bill P-38 = @					1611824.00 ✓
3rd RA bill P-49 = @					431675.00 ✓
Total =					867922.00
for station					
for station					
for station					
C&P					
10.032)					